1 PS7032I                1/14/13
Truth Table
EN IN ON Switch
0 0 S1A, S1B, S1C, S1D
0 1 S2A, S2B, S2C, S2D
1 X Disabled
Features
•	 High-performance solution to switch between video sources

Quad 2-Channel Mux/DeMux
Packaging Mechanical: 16-pin QSOP (Q)
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Code Package Description
PI5V330W W 16-pin 150-mil wide plastic SOIC
PI5V330WE W Pb-free & Green, 16-pin 150-mil wide plastic SOIC
PI5V330Q Q 16-pin 150-mil wide plastic QSOP
PI5V330QE Q Pb-free & Green, 16-pin 150-mil wide plastic QSOP
Notes:
1. 	 Thermal characteristics can be found on the company web site at www.pericom.com/packaging/
Pericom Semiconductor Corporation • 1-800-435-2336  •  www.pericom.com
1